Salem Swimming Pool

Sign up at City Hall or online at www.salemsd.com

SESSION 1
June 15 - June 26
Monday - Friday

SESSION 2
July 13 - July 24
Monday - Friday

(Last 2 days are makeup days) (Last 2 days are makeup days)

START
TIME

END
TIME

START
TIME

END
TIME

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

5:45 PM

6:15 PM

10:55 AM

11:25 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

10:00 AM

10:45 AM

10:55 AM

11:25 AM

9:00 AM

9:55 AM

10:00 AM

10:45 AM

12:00 PM

12:55 PM

9:00 AM
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RATES

12:00 PM

12:55 PM

Swimming Lessons: $20.00 per child/per session
Family Pass: $75.00 Daily Pass: $4.00 for adults
Single Pass: $45.00 $3.00 for child

Pool Pass: 10 Punches $20.00




